TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/27/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	PEND-SWC-SR = ½” Dia., 12” Length IPS Conduit Stem
				            — Includes Swivel Canopy for 4” Square Box
ORDERING GUIDE: HBA5
Series CCT Voltage Options
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
	 ALR	 =	 Aluminum Reflector
	 PCR	 =	 Polycarbonate Reflector (150W and 200W Only)
MISC OPTIONS
	CORD	 =	 6ft Cord and Plug (L5-15P)
	 WG	 =	 Wire Guard
CONTROL OPTIONS
	 OCC	 =	 Occupancy Sensor (Requires REMT Option)
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
	EL8W	 =	 8 Watt Emergency Battery
	EL20W	=	 20 Watt Emergency Battery
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Programming Sensor
Beam AngleSize & Wattage
ORDERING INFO
DAMP
LOCATION
- - - - BK
Finish
-
Mounting
- -
SIZE AND WATTAGE
	SMALL	 (8.7” Diameter)
REGULAR LUMEN PACKAGE (145LPW)
	S-LED60R = 60W LED (8,700LM Initial)
	S-LED100R = 100W LED (14,500LM Initial)
PREMIUM LUMEN PACKAGE (180LPW)
	S-LED60P = 60W LED (10,800LM Initial)
	S-LED100P = 100W LED (18,000LM Initial)
SUPERIOR LUMEN PACKAGE (200LPW)
	S-LED60S = 60W LED (12,000LM Initial)
	S-LED100S = 100W LED (20,000LM Initial)
MEDIUM	 (10.2” Diameter)
REGULAR LUMEN PACKAGE (145LPW)
	M-LED120R = 120W LED (17,400LM Initial)
	M-LED150R = 150W LED (21,750LM Initial)
PREMIUM LUMEN PACKAGE (180LPW)
	M-LED120P = 120W LED (21,600LM Initial)
	M-LED150P = 150W LED (27,000LM Initial)
SUPERIOR LUMEN PACKAGE (200LPW)
	M-LED120S = 120W LED (24,000LM Initial)
	M-LED150S = 150W LED (30,000LM Initial)
LARGE	 (11.8” Diameter)
REGULAR LUMEN PACKAGE (145LPW)
	L-LED200R = 200W LED (29,000LM Initial)
PREMIUM LUMEN PACKAGE (180LPW)
	L-LED200P = 200W LED (36,000LM Initial)
SUPERIOR LUMEN PACKAGE (200LPW)
	L-LED200S = 200W LED (40,000LM Initial)
Occupancy Motion Sensor
Simple Plug-and-Play Installation
Mounting Height: <30ft or <40ft
Includes Pluggable Receptacle
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 2/27/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
HBA5
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
Hi-Performance / Durable / Heat Resistant
Plug-and-Play Sensor Capability